

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

RFA No. 8 of 2019

Union of India

... *Appellant(s)*

Vs.

L. Fimate

.... *Respondent(s)*

With

M.C.(RFA) No. 18 of 2019

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

O R D E R

17-02-2020

At the request of the learned counsels appearing for the parties, list these matters on 26-02-2020 before the appropriate bench.

Interim order granted earlier shall continue till the next date.

JUDGE

Devananda